© 2020 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 03/25/20
COL-CNW-spec
FEATURES
• 3,500 nominal lumens
• 116 lumens per watt
• 4000K CCT

and bear appropriate ETL labels
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
Catalog Number UPC Description Delivered Lumens Watts LPW
CNW4-3540 840141400235 4ft LED Narrow Wrap, 4000K, 0—10V Dimming 3507 30 116
CERTIFICATIONS (CONTINUED)
• Damp location label standard
• Adheres to LM79, LM80, and TM21
industry standards for photometrics and
lifetime calculations
WARRANTY
• 5 year warranty
• See HLI Standard Warranty for
additional information
KEY DATA
Lumens 3507
Wattage 30
Efficacy (LPW) 116
Reported Life (Hours) L70/54,000
 PH
O
TO
M
ETRY
 SELL SH
EET
2.1"
(54.4mm)
47.6"
(1209mm)
35.7"
(906mm)
1.97"
(50mm)
5.3"
(134.9mm)
 CNW
NARROW WRAP
© 2020 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 2/2 Rev. 03/25/20
COL-CNW-spec
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
PHOTOMETRY
 PH
O
TO
M
ETRY
 IES
 PD
F
CNW4-3540
POLAR GRAPH                           ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0–30 1022 29.1